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Angi
Angi
Babbel
Babbel
Gap Brands

EST 75287 BAN REP MEM DAY

Macy's

EST 0826
NHTSA

CIOT 2023 TR CP21CJT
PFizer

PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR

PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR
Progressive

Progressive

Progressive

Progressive

Progressive
SC JOHNSON

SIN RAR 7 RAID
Sherwin Williams

Est 73084 MEM DAY SALE
Skechers

Skechers
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Skechers

Skechers

Skechers

Skechers

Skechers
Staples

SMB

SMB
USPS
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L41

Cart #
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C7812

C7470

C7805

C7408

C7432

C7794
C7796
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C7390
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Copy Playlist by ISCI for Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits

Sun

5/22/23 - 5/28/23

Length

30
30

30
15
30
30

60
60

30
30
30
30

30
30

30
30
60
30
30
30
60

30
30

30

ISCI Code

US_ALINA-220823-V1
US_WIH-220823-V1

US_SMBA-SPWNOV30-BAB
US_BR-75287-15
US_QMAY-4033-0OS1
US_ZHWY-0393000

US_PFPV-3016000
US_PFPV-3018000

US_QRPI-0523000
US_QRPI-0524000
US_QRPI-0527000
US_QRPI-0528000

US_RADITSAC001
US_ONRA-0190000

US _HLSIHF1-30RRH
US_KHFSIO1-30RRH
US_KHFSIO1-60RRH
US_MNBSJW1-30RRH
US_MRTNTRI-30RRH
US_WNICEO1-30RRH
US_WNICEO1-60RRH

US_QSRA-3047000
US_QSRA-3048000

US_QYPS-0333000

1
1

1

# Exist Creative Title

Angi ALINA Mix_220823 V1 (1)
Angi WIH_Mix_220823 V1

Social Proof WEB NOV22 30
BRFS Memorial Day

AAPI Round Up Say It Now Rev
Two-Guys

Get On With It Dual Aud Pool
Get On With It Dual Aud Pool

Fishing trip (Precious Moments
Road Trip (Precious Moments)
Dance Recital (Always There)
Moon (Messages from the Future

Raid Light Trap 30 Rev 3
SW May Mem Day Sale Radio US

Howie Long Slip Ins

Kids Slip Ins Radio

Kids Slip Ins Radio
Bobby Slayton - Just What
Mr. T in Skechers

Were Number One English
Were Number One English

I Saw The Sign Hijack 5 150f75
SMB Deal Days Everything Run

Orchestrated Build 30
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